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President’s Message 





 

Keys to Success: 

Vision, Strength & Growth 
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Six past presidents and current president for MAEOP! L-R: Marie Freeman; 

current President Michelle Doering, CEOE; Janet Little; Annette Miller, CEOE; Iris 

Maxwell, CEOE; Susan Brooker, CEOE; Pam Steele, CEOE.  
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Survey says: legal updates Family Feud style with Shellie Guin. Congratulations 

Team Right! They won 272 to 139! 

Sgt. Bill Lowe with the Missouri 

Highway Patrol spoke about 

Human Trafficking and Safety 

and Security for Women.   

And there was a tasty cake … but there 

was something missing! Anyone?  

CHEERS to MAEOP!  
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https://dese.mo.gov/communications/news-releases/DESE%20and%20Key%20Partners%20Offer%20Free%20Mental%20Health%20First%20Aid%20Training%20for%20School%20Staff%20and%20Students
https://dese.mo.gov/communications/news-releases/DESE%20and%20Key%20Partners%20Offer%20Free%20Mental%20Health%20First%20Aid%20Training%20for%20School%20Staff%20and%20Students
https://dese.mo.gov/communications/news-releases/DESE%20and%20Key%20Partners%20Offer%20Free%20Mental%20Health%20First%20Aid%20Training%20for%20School%20Staff%20and%20Students


MAEOP  

2022 Fall Conference 
St. Louis 

 

September 29th, 30th  

and October 1st 

Hampton Inn & Suites 

5 McBride and Son Center Dr. 

Chesterfield, MO 63005 

More details to come!! 

Check our website: MAEOP.net 

Save the Date 

https://maeop.net/


 

 

Save the Date (continued) 

Joining us at the  

MAEOP 2022 Fall Conference ... 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LS6kvDH0dvc
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Click here for 

Conference 

Registration 

Packet 

Click here for more information 

https://mcusercontent.com/c07df91167fecd0304e033611/files/d4427a12-91d7-ffe8-9767-1e119442b0bc/2022_NAEOP_Brochure_LEARN_Option.pdf
https://mcusercontent.com/c07df91167fecd0304e033611/files/d4427a12-91d7-ffe8-9767-1e119442b0bc/2022_NAEOP_Brochure_LEARN_Option.pdf
https://mcusercontent.com/c07df91167fecd0304e033611/files/d4427a12-91d7-ffe8-9767-1e119442b0bc/2022_NAEOP_Brochure_LEARN_Option.pdf
https://mcusercontent.com/c07df91167fecd0304e033611/files/d4427a12-91d7-ffe8-9767-1e119442b0bc/2022_NAEOP_Brochure_LEARN_Option.pdf
https://www.naeop.org/annual-conference
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Committee: Chair: Contact: 

Affiliations Lisa Shelton lshelton@ga.essd40.com 

Auditing Janet Little scubajan59@yahoo.com 

Budget Robin Weaver weaverrobin@prcommunityed.org 

By-Laws/Handbook Pam Steele, CEOE pam.steele@raypec.org 

Membership Lisa Shelton lshelton@ga.essd40.com 

Nominating Marie Freeman mfreeman@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

Historian Heike Janis hjanis@fergflor.org 

Legislative Tamie Francis, CEOE tfrancis@msdr9.org 

MAEOP Show-Me Newsletter Sally Ellrich, CEOE ellrichs@msdr9.org 

Minutes Approval Shelley Stokes stokes.shelley@yahoo.com 

NAEOP State Membership Chair Pam Steele, CEOE pam.steele@raypec.org 

Parliamentarian Susan Brooker, CEOE susan.brooker@harrisonvilleschools.org 

Professional Standards Program (PSP) Susan Brooker, CEOE susan.brooker@harrisonvilleschools.org 

Promotions Tamie Francis, CEOE tfrancis@msdr9.org 

Website/Social Media 
Tory Copeland  
Tamika Duncan 

tory.copeland@bisonpride.org 
tduncan@psdr3.org 

Membership Celebrations 
Tory Copeland  
Tamika Duncan 

tory.copeland@bisonpride.org 
tduncan@psdr3.org 

Screening Nation OP & Admin Kim Brannon, CEOE kbrannon@halfwayschools.org 

District Co-Coordinators 
Annette Miller, CEOE  
Iris Maxwell, CEOE 

Annette_miller@isdschools.org 

ddjfarmboys@att.net 

District #1 
Pam Steele, CEOE   
Susan Brooker, CEOE 

pam.steele@raypec.org 
susan.brooker@harrisonvilleschools.org 

District #2 Jorene Brooks, CEOE brooksjorene@gmail.com 

District #3 Shelley Stokes stokes.shelley@yahoo.com 

District #4 Marie Freeman mfreeman@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

District #5 Robin Weaver weaverrobin@prcommunityed.org 
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 MAEOP District Map 



Local Affiliation News 



Local Affiliation News (continued) 

 

 

 

 

 



Follow us 

maeop.net (click Ctrl + link) 

Visit MAEOP Website 

Visit us on Facebook 

MAEOP Facebook (click Ctrl+link) 

 

 

https://maeop.net/
https://m.facebook.com/MissouriAEOP/
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